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Bold	 Times in bold are direct services operated by Greater Anglia
Italic	 Times in italics are connecting train services with one change of 	
	 train. Other connections may be available with further changes

'	 All of our services are now WiFi enabled

T	 Interchange with London Underground 
)	 PlusBus add-on tickets available from this station

a	 Arrival time
b	 Change at Ipswich and Norwich
d	 Departure time

FO	 Fridays only
FX	 Mondays to Thursdays only
SO	 Saturdays only

�All services are operated by Greater Anglia unless otherwise shown

Whilst every care has been taken in the production of this timetable, 
Greater Anglia can not be held liable for any errors or omissions 
contained within.

Notes and symbols
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Customer Relations (Greater Anglia Customer Contact)

For all enquiries about Greater Anglia including season tickets, 
information and bank holiday services contact the Greater Anglia 
Customer Contact Centre: 
email: contactcentre@greateranglia.co.uk
0345 600 7245 (calls may be recorded)

Accessibility enquiries (Greater Anglia disabled persons helpline)

For general accessibility enquiries or for assistance requests call  
Greater Anglia disabled persons helpline on:
0800 028 2878
Or email: assistedtravel@greateranglia.co.uk

Lost property

If you think you’ve left something on one of our trains or at one of 
our stations, contact us and we’ll search the items handed in: 
greateranglia.co.uk/lostproperty

For items left on trains arriving at London Liverpool Street, visit 
LostProperty.org

Website – greateranglia.co.uk

Visit the website for online ticket bookings, real time train running 
information, station departure screens, service alterations, 
bespoke downloadable timetables and much more.

Journey information

Find out how your train is running before you leave home or work. 
Sign up to Journeycheck Alerts:
greateranglia.co.uk/alertme
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Spot anyone deliberately avoiding payment of their fare?

If you believe a fellow customer is deliberately avoiding payment 
of their fare, you can text the details to: 60006 starting your 
text with the word dodger. All information will be treated in the 
strictest confidence.

National Rail Enquiries

Website: nationalrail.co.uk

Contact Centre:
03457 48 49 50 (All calls are charged at the local rate and may  
be recorded.

Follow us

Follow us on Twitter for service running information and updates:
@greateranglia



London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

Norwich to Cromer and Sheringham

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

 
0512

c
0525

c
0535
0535

c
c

0550
0557
0601
0607

 
0540
0550
0555
0601
0606
0609
0615
0621
0627
0638
0642
0648

 
0715
0725
0730
0736
0741
0743
0749
0756
0801
0805
0809
0815

0600
0821
0831
0836
0842
0847
0851
0857
0904
0909
0913
0917
0923

0730
0945
0955
1000

c
1009
1012
1018
1024
1030
1033
1037
1043

0830
1045

c
1058
1104
1109
1112

c
c

1127
1130
1134
1140

0930
1145
1155
1200

c
1209
1212
1218
1224
1230
1233
1237
1243

1030
1245

c
1258
1304
1309
1312

c
c

1327
1330
1334
1340

1130
1345
1355
1400

c
1409
1412
1418
1424
1430
1433
1437
1443

1230
1445

c
1459
1505
1510
1513

c
c

1528
1532
1536
1542

1330
1545
1555
1600
1606
1611
1614
1620
1626
1632
1635
1639
1645

1430
1645
1655
1700
1706
1711
1714
1720
1726
1732
1735
1739
1745

1530
1745
1755
1800
1806
1811
1817
1823
1829
1835
1838
1842
1848

1700
1855

c
1908
1914
1919
1920
1926
1932
1938
1941
1945
1951



Norwich to Cromer and Sheringham

Mondays to Fridays
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For reference to notes please see page 2

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

1800
2000
2010
2015
2021
2026
2026
2032
2039
2044
2048
2052
2058

1900
2115
2125
2130
2136
2141
2141
2147
2154
2159
2203
2207
2213

FX
2030
2245
2255
2300
2306
2311
2311
2317
2324
2329
2333
2337
2343

FO
2030
2305
2315
2320
2326
2331
2331
2337
2344
2349
2353
2357
0003



Saturdays

Norwich to Cromer and Sheringham 7

For reference to notes please see page 2

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

 
0520

c
0533

c
0543
0543

c
c

0558
0602
0606
0612

 
0545
0555
0600
0606
0611
0611
0617
0624
0629
0635
0639
0644

 
0715
0725
0730
0736
0741
0746
0752
0758
0804
0807
0811
0817

0534b
0821
0831
0836
0842
0847
0853
0859
0905
0911
0914
0918
0923

0730
0945
0955
1000

c
1009
1012
1018
1024
1030
1033
1037
1043

0830
1045

c
1058
1104
1109
1112

c
c

1127
1130
1134
1140

0930
1145
1155
1200

c
1209
1212
1218
1224
1230
1233
1237
1243

1030
1245

c
1258
1304
1309
1312

c
c

1327
1330
1334
1340

1130
1345
1355
1400

c
1409
1412
1418
1424
1430
1433
1437
1443

1230
1445

c
1458
1504
1509
1513

c
c

1528
1532
1536
1542

1330
1545
1555
1600
1606
1611
1614
1620
1626
1632
1635
1639
1645

1430
1645
1655
1700
1706
1711
1714
1720
1726
1732
1735
1739
1745

1530
1745
1755
1800
1806
1811
1817
1823
1829
1835
1838
1842
1848

1700
1855

c
1908
1914
1919
1920
1926
1932
1938
1941
1945
1951



Saturdays

Norwich to Cromer and Sheringham 8

For reference to notes please see page 2

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

1800
2000
2010
2015
2021
2026
2026
2032
2039
2044
2048
2052
2058

1900
2115
2125
2130
2136
2141
2141
2147
2154
2159
2203
2207
2213

2030
2305
2315
2320
2326
2331
2331
2337
2344
2349
2353
2357
0003



Sundays

Norwich to Cromer and Sheringham 9

For reference to notes please see page 2

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

London Liverpool St	 T	 d 
Norwich	 	)	 d
Salhouse			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Worstead			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Gunton			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
West Runton			   d
Sheringham		  	 a

 
0839
0849
0854
0900
0905
0905
0911
0918
0923
0927
0931
0937

 
0945

c
0958

c
1008
1011

c
c

1026
1030

c
1037

0815
1039
1049
1054
1100
1105
1107
1113
1120
1125
1129
1133
1139

0930
1145

c
1158

c
1208
1211

c
c

1226
1230

c
1237

1030
1239
1249
1254
1300
1305
1307
1313
1320
1325
1329
1333
1339

1130
1345

c
1358

c
1408
1411

c
c

1426
1430

c
1437

1230
1439
1449
1454
1500
1505
1507
1513
1520
1525
1529
1533
1539

1330
1545

c
1558

c
1608
1611

c
c

1626
1630

c
1637

1430
1639
1649
1654
1700
1705
1707
1713
1720
1725
1729
1733
1739

1530
1745

c
1758

c
1808
1811

c
c

1826
1830

c
1837

1630
1839
1849
1854
1900
1905
1907
1913
1920
1925
1929
1933
1939

1730
1945

c
1958

c
2008
2011

c
c

2026
2030

c
2037

1830
2039
2049
2054
2100
2105
2107
2113
2120
2125
2129
2133
2139



Mondays to Fridays

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

Sheringham and Cromer to Norwich 10

For reference to notes please see page 2

 
 
 

0551
0557
0603
0608
0609
0614
0620
0625
0637
0857

0618
0622
0626
0629
0635
0641
0647
0647
0652
0658
0703
0714
0925

0714
0718
0722
0726
0732
0738
0743
0744
0748
0755
0759
0811
1019

0822
0826
0830
0833
0839
0845
0851
0852
0856
0903
0907
0919
1117

0943
0947
0951
0954
1000
1006
1012
1012
1017
1023

c
1039
1247

1046
1050
1054
1057

c
c

1112
1112

c
1122
1126
1139
1347

1143
1147
1151
1154
1200
1206
1212
1212
1217
1223

c
1238
1447

1246
1250
1254
1257

c
c

1312
1312

c
1322
1326
1338
1547

1343
1347
1351
1354
1400
1406
1412
1412
1417
1423

c
1438
1651

1446
1450
1454
1457
1503

c
1513
1513

c
1523
1527
1540
1754

1545
1549
1553
1556
1602
1608
1614
1614
1619
1625
1630
1644
1850

1648
1652
1656
1659

c
c

1714
1714

c
1724

c
1740
1952

1748
1752
1756
1759
1805
1811
1817
1817
1822
1828
1832
1844
2047

1851
1855
1859
1902

c
c

1917
1920

c
1929

c
1944
2149



Mondays to Fridays

Sheringham and Cromer to Norwich 11

For reference to notes please see page 2

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

1954
1958
2002
2005
2011
2017
2023
2026
2031
2037
2042
2053
2255

2109
2113
2117
2120
2126
2132
2138
2141
2146
2152
2157
2209

 

2217
2221
2225
2228
2234
2240
2246
2246
2251
2257
2302
2313

 

FX
2347
2351
2355
2358

c
c

0013
0013

c
0022

c
0036

 

SO
0007
0011
0015
0018

c
c

0033
0033

c
0042

c
0056

 



Saturdays

Sheringham and Cromer to Norwich 12

For reference to notes please see page 2

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

0622
0626
0630
0633
0639
0645
0651
0651
0656
0702
0707
0719
0917

0717
0721
0725
0728
0734
0740
0746
0746
0751
0757
0802
0813
1017

0824
0828
0832
0835
0841
0847
0853
0853
0858
0904
0909
0920
1117

0943
0947
0951
0954
1000
1006
1012
1012
1017
1023

c
1038
1247

1046
1050
1054
1057

c
c

1112
1112

c
1122
1126
1138
1347

1143
1147
1151
1154
1200
1206
1212
1212
1217
1223

c
1238
1447

1246
1250
1254
1257

c
c

1312
1312

c
1322
1326
1338
1547

1343
1347
1351
1354
1400
1406
1412
1412
1417
1423

c
1438
1647

1446
1450
1454
1457
1503

c
1513
1514

c
1523
1528
1539
1747

1545
1549
1553
1556
1602
1608
1614
1614
1619
1625
1630
1644
1847

1648
1652
1656
1659

c
c

1714
1714

c
1724

c
1738
1947

1748
1752
1756
1759
1805
1811
1817
1817
1822
1828
1833
1844
2047

1851
1855
1859
1902

c
c

1917
1920

c
1930

c
1944
2147

1954
1958
2002
2005
2011
2017
2023
2026
2031
2037
2042
2053
2255



Saturdays

Sheringham and Cromer to Norwich 13

For reference to notes please see page 2

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

2109
2113
2117
2120
2126
2132
2138
2141
2146
2152
2157
2209

 

2217
2221
2225
2228
2234
2240
2246
2246
2251
2257
2302
2313

 

0007
0011
0015
0018

c
c

0033
0033

c
0042

c
0056

 



Sundays

Sheringham and Cromer to Norwich 14

For reference to notes please see page 2

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

Sheringham		  	 d
West Runton			   d
Cromer			   a
Cromer			   d
Roughton Road			   d
Gunton			   d
North Walsham			   a
North Walsham			   d
Worstead			   d
Hoveton & Wroxham			  d
Salhouse			   d
Norwich	 	 )	 a
London Liverpool St	 T	 a 

0942
0946
0950
0953
0959
1005
1011
1011
1016
1022
1027
1038
1247

1043
c

1049
1053

c
c

1107
1108

c
1117

c
1131
1347

1142
1146
1150
1153
1159
1205
1211
1211
1216
1222
1227
1238
1447

1243
c

1249
1253

c
c

1307
1308

c
1317

c
1331
1547

1342
1346
1350
1353
1359
1405
1411
1411
1416
1422
1427
1438
1647

1443
c

1449
1453

c
c

1507
1508

c
1517

c
1531
1747

1542
1546
1550
1553
1559
1605
1611
1611
1616
1622
1627
1638
1847

1643
c

1649
1653

c
c

1707
1708

c
1717

c
1731
1947

1742
1746
1750
1753
1759
1805
1811
1811
1816
1822
1827
1838
2047

1843
c

1849
1853

c
c

1907
1908

c
1917

c
1931
2147

1942
1946
1950
1953
1959
2005
2011
2011
2016
2022
2027
2038
2247

2043
c

2049
2053

c
c

2107
2108

c
2117

c
2131
2359

2143
2147
2151
2154
2200
2206
2212
2212
2217
2223
2228
2240

 


